## Bill No. CS for CS for SB's 960 & 1010

## Barcode 364212

## CHAMBER ACTION

## Ploon: WD/2R	ı	Senate House
Ploor: WD/2R 04/26/2007 11:41 AM  Senator Constantine moved the following amendment:  Senator Constantine moved the following amendment:  Senate Amendment On page 33, line 4, delete that line  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  the date the  the date the  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	1	· •
## Ploor: WD/2R		· •
04/26/2007 11:41 AM  5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Senator Constantine moved the following amendment: 12 13 Senate Amendment 14 On page 33, line 4, delete that line 15 16 and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		Floor: MD/2P
Senator Constantine moved the following amendment:  Senator Constantine moved the following amendment:  Senate Amendment On page 33, line 4, delete that line  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  the date the  the date the  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		04/26/2007 11:41 AM .
Senator Constantine moved the following amendment:  Senator Constantine moved the following amendment:  Senate Amendment On page 33, line 4, delete that line  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  the date the  the date the  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		
Senator Constantine moved the following amendment:  Senator Constantine moved the following amendment:  Senate Amendment On page 33, line 4, delete that line  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  the date the  the date the  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		
Senator Constantine moved the following amendment:  Senate Amendment On page 33, line 4, delete that line  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  the date the  the date the  constantine moved the following amendment:  If the date is the date that line the date the the date the the the the the the the the the t		
Senator Constantine moved the following amendment:  Senate Amendment On page 33, line 4, delete that line  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  the date the  the date the  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		
Senator Constantine moved the following amendment:  Senate Amendment On page 33, line 4, delete that line  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  the date the  the date the  constantine moved the following amendment:		
Senator Constantine moved the following amendment:  Senate Amendment On page 33, line 4, delete that line  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  the date the  the date the  20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		
Senate Amendment On page 33, line 4, delete that line  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  the date the  the date the  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		
Senate Amendment On page 33, line 4, delete that line  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  the date the  the date the  20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		Senator Constantine moved the following amendment:
On page 33, line 4, delete that line  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before  the date the  the date the  20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		
15 and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before 17 the date the 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		
and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  the date the  the date the  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  the date the  the date the  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  the date the  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  the date the  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  the date the  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before the date the  and insert: by the date the  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before  the date the  and insert: by the elector, is no more than 90 days before  the date the  and insert: by the date the		On page 33, line 4, delete that line
17 the date the  18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	16	and insert: <u>by the elector, is no more than 90 days before</u>
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	17	the date the
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	18	
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	19	
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	20	
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	21	
24 25 26 27 28 29 30	22	
25 26 27 28 29 30	23	
26 27 28 29 30	24	
27 28 29 30	25	
28 29 30 31	26	
29 30 31	27	
30 31	28	
31	29	
31	30	
	31	1